
HIGH SCHOOL MENS (11-12)
220.0 RESULTS

High School Mens (11-12) 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Angel Rivera Hillsboro Trojans 218.5 340.0 10

2 Raphael Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 200.0 315.0 8

3 Colton Strange Wellington High School 220.0 300.0 6

4 David Whitsett Cooksey Wichita East High School 204.0 295.0 4

5 Kevin Watkins Maize High 199.5 280.0 2

6 Diego  Ruiz Wichita East High School 209.8 275.0 1

7 Joel Houseman Maize High 215.0 275.0 0

8 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 215.2 270.0 0

9 Lex Goff Wellington High School 200.3 260.0 0

10 Wyatt Sullenger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 210.0 250.0 0

11 Cruz Arroyo Wichita Northwest High School 207.8 205.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Raphael Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 200.0 480.0 10

2 Joel Houseman Maize High 215.0 480.0 8

3 Lex Goff Wellington High School 200.3 450.0 6

4 Angel Rivera Hillsboro Trojans 218.5 415.0 4

5 Kevin Watkins Maize High 199.5 405.0 2

6 Diego  Ruiz Wichita East High School 209.8 405.0 1

7 Wyatt Sullenger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 210.0 405.0 0

8 Cruz Arroyo Wichita Northwest High School 207.8 385.0 0

9 Colton Strange Wellington High School 220.0 380.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 David Whitsett Cooksey Wichita East High School 204.0 370.0 0

11 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 215.2 370.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kevin Watkins Maize High 199.5 330.0 10

2 Raphael Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 200.0 305.0 8

3 Lex Goff Wellington High School 200.3 295.0 6

4 Angel Rivera Hillsboro Trojans 218.5 255.0 4

5 Wyatt Sullenger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 210.0 250.0 2

6 David Whitsett Cooksey Wichita East High School 204.0 245.0 1

7 Diego  Ruiz Wichita East High School 209.8 235.0 0

8 Joel Houseman Maize High 215.0 235.0 0

9 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 215.2 225.0 0

10 Colton Strange Wellington High School 220.0 225.0 0

11 Cruz Arroyo Wichita Northwest High School 207.8 185.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Raphael Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 200.0 1100.0 10

2 Kevin Watkins Maize High 199.5 1015.0 8

3 Angel Rivera Hillsboro Trojans 218.5 1010.0 6

4 Lex Goff Wellington High School 200.3 1005.0 4

5 Joel Houseman Maize High 215.0 990.0 2

6 Diego  Ruiz Wichita East High School 209.8 915.0 1

7 David Whitsett Cooksey Wichita East High School 204.0 910.0 0

8 Wyatt Sullenger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 210.0 905.0 0

9 Colton Strange Wellington High School 220.0 905.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

10 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 215.2 865.0 0

11 Cruz Arroyo Wichita Northwest High School 207.8 775.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) 220.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

6 Raphael Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 200.0 5.5

15 Kevin Watkins Maize High 199.5 5.088

19 Lex Goff Wellington High School 200.3 5.017

35 Angel Rivera Hillsboro Trojans 218.5 4.622

37 Joel Houseman Maize High 215.0 4.605

46 David Whitsett Cooksey Wichita East High School 204.0 4.461

48 Diego  Ruiz Wichita East High School 209.8 4.361

50 Wyatt Sullenger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 210.0 4.31

62 Colton Strange Wellington High School 220.0 4.114

65 Qwantae Jones Wichita East High School 215.2 4.02

74 Cruz Arroyo Wichita Northwest High School 207.8 3.73


